
Percent Of
Low Bid

Total BidRank Vendor Bid Type Bid Status

1 COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL CORP. $6,915,000.00 100.00%Responsive Winning bid

2 INFRASTRUCTURE AND INDUSTRIAL
CONSTRUCTORS USA, LLC

$7,000,000.00 101.23%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

3 VECELLIO & GROGAN, INC. $7,254,171.00 104.90%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

4 SUPERIOR CONSTRUCTION COMPANY
SOUTHEAST, LLC

$7,863,550.84 113.72%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

5 SOUTHLAND CONSTRUCTION, INC. $7,936,980.00 114.78%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

6 SEMA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $8,050,000.00 116.41%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

7 CONE & GRAHAM, INC. $8,657,100.00 125.19%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

8 KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE SOUTH CO. $8,779,681.00 126.97%Responsive Non-Winning Bid

NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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Contract Time:

District 5District:

FDOT District 5
Proposal ID No.: E5U58
Project No.: 431734-1-72-10
Fiscal Year:  2019

County:  Orange
Contract Calendar Days:  180
Lead Time:  30 Days

This is a Maintenance Lump Sum Project.
This project requires that all prospective bidders attend a mandatory pre-bid meeting.

MANDATORY PRE-BID MEETING:
There will be a mandatory pre-bid meeting for this project at 11:00AM on Tuesday, September 4, 2018 at the Florida
Department of Transportation, DeLand District Office, Osceola County Conference Room, 719 S. Woodland Blvd., DeLand,
FL 32720.

Proposals (Bidding Documents) will be issued only to the prospective bidders who have attended the pre-bid meeting and
met the Florida Department of Transportation qualifications for this project.

Prospective bidders ordering bid documents prior to the pre-bid meeting will be given access to download the bid documents
within 24 hours after the pre-bid meeting. Those prospective bidders ordering the documents after the pre-bid meeting will
need to contact the office advertising the project to confirm attendance and receive access to download the bid documents.
Please contact the office at least two working days prior to the deadline for obtaining bid documents to allow time for
processing.

INTENT AND SCOPE:
The Improvements under this Contract consist of the installation of a sheet pile wall and slope reinforcement.  The work
includes erosion, pollution and sedimentation control; clearing and grubbing; construction of a reinforced concrete cap and
installation of fencing on top of the sheet pile wall; installation of fabric formed concrete riprap; sodding and all other
incidentals required to complete the work in accordance with the plans.  All work is on S.R. 50 near Lake Sherwood.

180 CALENDAR DAYS Project(s):

ORANGECounties:

43173417210

Fed Aid No:

Sheet Pile Wall on S.R. 50 adjacent to Lake Sherwood

fedprojects

Contract Descr:

Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL
CORP.

(2) INFRASTRUCTURE AND
INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS

USA, LLC

(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN,
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

Page 1 of 5Tabulation of Bids

Contract:001 E5U58Call Order:October 02, 2018Letting: 05181002

10/12/2018Florida Department of Transportation



Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(1) COMMERCIAL INDUSTRIAL
CORP.

(2) INFRASTRUCTURE AND
INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS

USA, LLC

(3) VECELLIO & GROGAN,
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 BETTERMENT (MH)SECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

6,915,000.00000 6,915,000.00 7,000,000.00000 7,000,000.00 7,254,171.00000 7,254,171.00

$7,254,171.00$6,915,000.00 $7,000,000.00Section Totals:0001 BETTERMENT (MH)

$6,915,000.00 $7,000,000.00 7,254,171.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(4) SUPERIOR
CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

SOUTHEAST, LLC

(5) SOUTHLAND
CONSTRUCTION, INC.

(6) SEMA CONSTRUCTION,
INC.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 BETTERMENT (MH)SECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

7,863,550.84000 7,863,550.84 7,936,980.00000 7,936,980.00 8,050,000.00000 8,050,000.00

$8,050,000.00$7,863,550.84 $7,936,980.00Section Totals:0001 BETTERMENT (MH)

$7,863,550.84 $7,936,980.00 8,050,000.00Contract Grand Totals:
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Unit Price

QuantityLine No / Item ID

Unit Price Ext Amount Unit Price

Item Description

Alternate

Ext AmountExt Amount

(7) CONE & GRAHAM, INC. (8) KIEWIT INFRASTRUCTURE
SOUTH CO.Units

( ) indicates item is bid as Lump Sum

0001 BETTERMENT (MH)SECTION:

0005 0999  2

LUMP SUM CONTRACT, ALTERNATIVE
BIDDING

(1.000)

LS

8,657,100.00000 8,657,100.00 8,779,681.00000 8,779,681.00

$8,657,100.00 $8,779,681.00Section Totals:0001 BETTERMENT (MH)

$8,657,100.00 $8,779,681.00Contract Grand Totals:
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NOTE: Failure to file a protest within the time prescribed in section
120.57(3), Florida Statutes, or failure to post the bond or other security
required by law within the time allowed for filing a bond shall constitute
a waiver of proceedings under chapter 120, Florida Statutes.
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